Bulletin Number: 2773
;" Date: May 15,2023

GENESIS

2023 Model Year Accessory Application Chart

This application chart supersedes any prior information published. This file is designed for distributor and customer reference for applicable vehicle
accessories. An Excel application chart file including installation time and Dealer Net pricing will be emailed to all Parts Managers by your REMs. If you do

not receive this file, please reach out to your REMs. For the latest information on accessory applications for 2020-2023 model years, please refer to the
Excel file.

Note: MSRP prices shown do not include installation or applicable taxes.



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY G70

G70



Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY G70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Floor Protection

Accessory Group (EN)
o v

Floor Protection
Floor Protection

Floor Protection

Accessory Description (EN)

Carpet Floor Mats (Black)

Premium All Weather Floor Liners - Front

Premium All Weather Floor Liner - Rear

Interior: Cargo Compartment

Accessory Group (EN)
o v

Cargo Compartment
Cargo Compartment
Cargo Compartment

Cargo Compartment

Accessory Description (EN)

Foldout Rear Bumper Protector
Roadside Assistance Kit
Premium All Weather Cargo Tray

Trunk Cargo Box

Interior: Comfort & Convenience

Accessory Group (EN)
o v

Comfort & Convenience
Comfort & Convenience
Comfort & Convenience
Comfort & Convenience
Comfort & Convenience
Comfort & Convenience
Comfort & Convenience
Comfort & Convenience

Comfort & Convenience

G701

Accessory Description (EN)

Premium Block Heater - Element - 20T
Premium Block Heater - Element - 3.3T
Premium SmartCharge Standalone
Premium SmartCharge Upgrade
Premium Block Heater - Cord Set
Window Tinting

Rear Seat Cover

Coat Hanger

Multimedia Device Holder

Part
Number @ -

019G984003
G9H17AP000

G9H17AP100

Part
Number @ -

001GCFOLDOUT
B1F72AH000
G9H12AP000

T4HOOABAOOCA

Part
Number @ -

000AM410804
000AM410821
000AM452034
000AM452035
000AM463913
OOOAMTINTING
0O0O0OGCCOVER
OO0OGCHANGER

OOOGCMEDIA

Trim1

20T Select

2.0T Select

20T Select

Trim1

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

Trim1

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

20T Select

2.0T Select

20T Select

2.0T Select

20T Select

2.0T Select

Trim 2

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

Trim 2

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

Trim 2

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

Trim3

2.0T Prestige
2.0T Prestige

2.0T Prestige

Trim3

2.0T Prestige
20T Prestige
2.0T Prestige

20T Prestige

Trim3

20T Prestige

20T Prestige
2.0T Prestige
20T Prestige
2.0T Prestige
20T Prestige
2.0T Prestige

20T Prestige

Trim4

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

Trim4

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

Trim4

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

Trim5

3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport

3.3T Sport

Trim5

3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport

3.3T Sport

Trim5

3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport

3.3T Sport

Trimé

Trimé6

Trim 6

MSRP

$75.00
$252.21

$158.67

MSRP

$67.00
$110.00
$229.26

$295.03

MSRP

$69.62

$104.82
$416.72
$362.38
$95.51

$550.00
$120.00
$115.00

$115.00



Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY G70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Body & Style
Ag: es;s A AN Accessory Description (EN)
Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame (Black)

Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame (Chrome)

Exterior: Miscellaneous

Accessory Group (EN
ceess y p (EN) Accessory Description (EN)

Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain

Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain (Wing Logo)
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 16"RH

Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 26" LH

Exterior: Mouldings & Protection

A G EN
:'ceSfory roup (EN) Accessory Description (EN)

Mouldings & Protection Door Pocket Clear Film
Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Front

Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Rear

Mouldings & Protection Rear Bumper Protector Clear Film

G702

Part
Number @ -

OOOGCFRAMEBLK

OO0OGCFRAMECRM

Part
Number @ -

OOOGCKEYCHAIN
OOOGCKEYCHWING
AMGO09AP016

AMGO9AP026

Part
Number @ -

99272ADEOO
G9F46ACA10
G9F46ACF10

G9H27AC000

Trim1

20T Select

2.0T Select

Trim1

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

Trim1

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

Trim 2

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

Trim 2

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

Trim 2

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

Trim3

2.0T Prestige

2.0T Prestige

Trim 3

20T Prestige
2.0T Prestige
20T Prestige

2.0T Prestige

Trim3

2.0T Prestige
20T Prestige
2.0T Prestige

20T Prestige

Trim4

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

Trim4

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

Trim4

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

Trim5

3.3T Sport

3.3T Sport

Trim5

3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport

3.3T Sport

Trim5

3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport

3.3T Sport

Trimé

Trimé

Trimé6

MSRP

$79.00

$76.45

MSRP

$20.00
$22.94
$32.14

$41.03

MSRP

$35.00
$89.45
$89.45

$40.95



Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY G70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Touch Up Paint Pens

Accessory Group (EN)
o v

Touch Up Paint Pens
Touch Up Paint Pens
Touch Up Paint Pens
Touch Up Paint Pens
Touch Up Paint Pens
Touch Up Paint Pens
Touch Up Paint Pens
Touch Up Paint Pens
Touch Up Paint Pens

Touch Up Paint Pens

Accessory Description (EN)

Himalayan Grey (N5M)

Verbier White (NA3)
Vik Black (PH3)
Mallorca Blue (PS5)
Siberian Ice (RGY)
Cavendish Red (RLA)
Savile Silver (SSS)
Tasman Blue (URA)
Uyuni White (UYH)

Havana Red (Z5E)

Exterior: Wheels & Accessories

Accessory Group (EN)
o v

Wheels & Accessories
Wheels & Accessories

Wheels & Accessories

G703

Accessory Description (EN)

Genesis Wheel Storage Bags (Pack of 4)

Wheel Lock Nuts - Closed Style

TPMS Kit

Part
Number @ -

OOOGCPENN5SM
OOOGCPENNA3
OOOGCPENPH3
OOOGCPENPS5

OOOGCPENRGY
OOOGCPENRLA
OOOGCPENSSS

OOOGCPENURA
OOOGCPENUYH

OOOGCPENZS5E

Part
Number @ 4

77495ADEQOO
B1F41AP000

LP52933J5000K

Trim1

20T Select

20T Select

20T Select

2.0T Select

20T Select

2.0T Select

Trim1

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

2.0T Select

Trim 2

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

Trim 2

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

2.0T Advanced

Trim3

2.0T Prestige

2.0T Prestige

2.0T Prestige
2.0T Prestige
2.0T Prestige

2.0T Prestige

Trim3

2.0T Prestige
20T Prestige

2.0T Prestige

Trim4

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

Trim4

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

3.3T Advanced

Trim5

3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport

3.3T Sport

Trim5

3.3T Sport
3.3T Sport

3.3T Sport

Trimé

Trimé6

MSRP

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00

MSRP

$94.08
$77.68

$260.00



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY G80

G80



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY G80

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Floor Protection

Part

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) Number @ + Trim 1 Trim 2 Trim3 Trim 4 MSRP
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats (Black) T1F14AHOOONNB 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $175.00
Floor Protection Premium All Weather Floor Liners - Front T1H17AP000 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $322.49
Floor Protection Premium All Weather Floor Liner - Rear T1H17AP100 25T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $306.87
Interior: Cargo Compartment

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN) E,f,:;ber o - Trim1 Trim 2 Trim3 Trim4 MSRP
Cargo Compartment Foldout Rear Bumper Protector 001GCFOLDOUT 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $67.00
Cargo Compartment Cargo Net Floor Type AMCARGONET 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $27.95
Cargo Compartment Roadside Assistance Kit B1F72AH000 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $110.00
Cargo Compartment Premium All Weather Cargo Tray T1H12AP000 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $275.28
Cargo Compartment Trunk Cargo Box T4HOOABAOOCA 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $295.03

G801



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY G80

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Comfort & Convenience
Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN)

Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Element

Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Element
Comfort & Convenience Premium SmartCharge Standalone
Comfort & Convenience Premium SmartCharge Upgrade
Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Cord Set
Comfort & Convenience Window Tinting
Comfort & Convenience Coat Hanger

Comfort & Convenience Multimedia Device Holder

Comfort & Convenience Premium Charcoal Cabin Air Filter

Exterior: Accessory Frame & Accessories
Accessory Group (EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN)

Accessory Frame & Accessori...  Thule Snug Tite Receiver Lock STL2

Accessory Frame & Accessori...  Hitch Adapter Ski/Snowboard Carrier
Accessory Frame & Accessori...  Hitch Mount Lightweight Bike Carrier (2 bikes)
Accessory Frame & Accessori...  Platform Bike Carrier (2 bikes)

Accessory Frame & Accessori...  Hitch Mount Bike Carrier (2 bikes)

Accessory Frame & Accessori...  Platform Bike Carrier (2 bikes) T2 PRO

Accessory Frame & Accessori...  Accessory Frame Kit

G802

Part
Number @ 4

000AM410853
000AM410855
000AM452034
000AM452035
000AM463913
OOOAMTINTING
OOOGCHANGER
O00GCMEDIA

T6C79AC100

Part
Number @ +

OOOAMSTL2

00AMO009033
00AMO009042
00AMO009045
00AMO009058
00AM904550

B1HO3APO00

Trim1

2.5T Adv

2.5T Adv

25T Adv

2.5T Adv

25T Adv

2.5T Adv

25T Adv

2.5T Adv

Trim1

25T Adv

2.5T Adv

25T Adv

2.5T Adv

25T Adv

2.5T Adv

25T Adv

Trim2

3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim2

3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim 3

3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

Trim3

3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

Série 4

Trim4

MSRP

$136.15
$136.15
$416.72
$362.38
$95.51

$550.00
$115.00
$115.00

$30.00

MSRP

$122.45
$543.89
$878.40
$940.85
$618.51
$1,036.14

$591.15



Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY G80

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Body & Style

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN)

Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame Black

Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame Chrome

Exterior: Miscellaneous

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN)

Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain

Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain (Wing Logo)
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 16" RH
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 26" LH

Exterior: Mouldings & Protection

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN)

Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Front

Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Rear

G803

Part
Number @ -+

OOOGCFRAMEBLK

O0OOOGCFRAMECRM

Part
Number @ -+

OOOGCKEYCHAIN
OOOGCKEYCHWING
AMGO09AP016

AMGO09AP026

Part
Number @ -+

T1F46ACAQO

T1F46ACFOO

Trim1

2.5T Adv

25T Adv

Trim1

25T Adv

2.5T Adv

25T Adv

2.5T Adv

Trim1

2.5T Adv

25T Adv

Trim 2

3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim 2

3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim 2

3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim3

3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

Trim3

3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

Trim3

3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

Trim4

Trim4

Trim4

MSRP

$79.00

$76.45

MSRP

$20.00
$22.94
$32.14

$41.03

MSRP

$55.00

$55.00



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY G80

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Touch Up Paint Pens

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) Ei:rt]ber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Touch Up Paint Pens Verbier White (NA3) OOOGCPENNA3 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Vik Black (PH3) 000OGCPENPH3 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Siberian Ice (RGY) OOOGCPENRGY 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Cavendish Red (RLA) OOOGCPENRLA 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Savile Silver (SSS) OOOGCPENSSS 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Tasman Blue (URA) OOOGCPENURA 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Uyuni White (UYH) OOOGCPENUYH 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $15.00
Exterior: Wheels & Accessories

AccessoryGroup(EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN) Ef,:,ber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim 4 MSRP
Wheels & Accessories Wheel Lock Bolt 000AM82735 25T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $101.85
Wheels & Accessories Genesis Wheel Storage Bags (Pack of 4) 77495ADEOO 2.5T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $94.08
Wheels & Accessories TPMS Kit T1F40AK100 25T Adv 3.5T Sport 3.5T Sport Plus $231.95

G803



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY Electrified G880

Electrified G80



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY Electrified G80O

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Floor Protection

Part

Accessory Group (EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) Number @ + Trim1 Trim 2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats (Olive) JIF14AHO00DL9 Prestige $112.91
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats (Brown) JIF14AHOOONBD Prestige $112.91
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats (Black) JIF14AHOOONNB Prestige $112.91
Floor Protection Premium All Weather Floor Liners - Front JIH17AP000 Prestige $372.77
Floor Protection Premium All Weather Floor Liner - Rear JIH17AP 100 Prestige $353.69
Interior: Cargo Compartment

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) Zﬂ:rt\ber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim3 Trim4 MSRP
Cargo Compartment Foldout Rear Bumper Protector 001GCFOLDOUT Prestige $67.00
Cargo Compartment Cargo Net Floor Type AMCARGONET Prestige $27.95
Cargo Compartment Roadside Assistance Kit B1F72AH000 Prestige $110.00
Cargo Compartment Premium All Weather Cargo Tray JIH12AP000 Prestige $250.87
Cargo Compartment Trunk Cargo Box T4HOOABAOOCA Prestige $295.03
Interior: Comfort & Convenience

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) El?:t:lber o - Trim 1 Trim2 Trim 3 Série 4 MSRP
Comfort & Convenience Window Tinting O00AMTINTING Prestige $550.00
Comfort & Convenience Coat Hanger 000GCHANGER Prestige $115.00
Comfort & Convenience Multimedia Device Holder 000GCMEDIA Prestige $115.00
Comfort & Convenience Premium Charcoal Cabin Air Filter T6C79AC100 Prestige $30.00

Electrified G80 1



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY Electrified G80O

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Body & Style

- Part

Accessory Group (EN) @ Accessory Description (EN) Number @ + Trim1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame Black OO0GCFRAMEBLK Prestige $79.00
Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame Chrome OO0GCFRAMECRM Prestige $76.45

Exterior: Miscellaneous

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) Ei:rt]ber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain OOOGCKEYCHAIN Prestige $20.00
Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain (Wing Logo) OO0OGCKEYCHWING Prestige $22.94
Miscellaneous Genesis Charging Cable Case 77639ADES0 Prestige $67.03
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 16"RH AMGO09AP016 Prestige $32.14
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 26" LH AMGO09AP026 Prestige $41.03

Electrified G802



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY Electrified G80O

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Touch Up Paint Pens

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) Zi:;ber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Touch Up Paint Pens Bariloche Brown (BRB) OOOGCPENBRB Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Hallasan Green (MDY) 000GCPENMDY Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Makalu Gray Matte (MPE) O00GCPENMPE Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Verbier White (NA3) OO0GCPENNA3 Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Makalu Gray (NCM) O00GCPENNCM Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Matira Blue (NEB) OOOGCPENNEB Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Capri Blue (NRB) OOOGCPENNRB Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Vik Black (PH3) OO0O0GCPENPH3 Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Savile Silver (SSS) OOOGCPENSSS Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Uyuni White (UYH) OOOGCPENUYH Prestige $15.00
Exterior: Wheels & Accessories

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN) E,f,::,ber o - Trim 1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Wheels & Accessories Wheel Lock Bolt 000AM82735 Prestige $101.85
Wheels & Accessories Genesis Wheel Storage Bags (Pack of 4) 77495ADEQO Prestige $94.08
Wheels & Accessories TPMS Kit DSF40AK100 Prestige $221.42

Electrified G803



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY G90

G90



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY G90

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Floor Protection

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN)

Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats (Brown)
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats (Beige)
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats (Black)

Interior: Cargo Compartment

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN)

Cargo Compartment Foldout Rear Bumper Protector
Cargo Compartment Roadside Assistance Kit
Cargo Compartment Trunk Cargo Box

Cargo Compartment Cargo Carpet Mat

Interior: Comfort & Convenience

Accessory Group (EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN)

Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Element

Comfort & Convenience Premium SmartCharge Standalone
Comfort & Convenience Premium SmartCharge Upgrade

Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Cord Set

Comfort & Convenience Window Tinting
Comfort & Convenience Rear Seat Cover
Comfort & Convenience Coat Hanger

Comfort & Convenience Interior Fragrance Cartridge - 3 pack

Comfort & Convenience Premium Charcoal Cabin Air Filter

G901

Part
Number @ +

T4H14AB101BRZ
T4H14AB101DUE

T4H14AB101NNB

Part
Number @ -+

001GCFOLDOUT
B1F72AH000
T4HOOABAOOCA

T4H12AB600

Part
Number @ 4

000AM410855
000AM452034
000AM452035
000AM463913
OOOAMTINTING
000GCCOVER
OOOGCHANGER
T4HOOAB200CA

T6C79AC100

Trim1

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

Trim1

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

Trim1

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

3.5Te-SC

Trim 2

Trim 2

Trim2

Trim3

Trim 3

Trim 3

Trim4

Trim4

Série 4

MSRP

$260.25
$260.25

$260.25

MSRP

$67.00
$110.00
$295.03

$179.80

MSRP

$136.15
$416.72
$362.38
$95.51

$550.00
$120.00
$115.00
$257.74

$30.00



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY G90

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Body & Style

Part
Accessory Group (EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) N?J:nber o - Trim 1 Trim 2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame (Black) OO00OGCFRAMEBLK 35Te-SC $79.00
Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame (Chrome) 000GCFRAMECRM 3.5Te-SC $76.45
Exterior: Miscellaneous

P
Accessory Group (EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) Nz:rt\ber o - Trim 1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain 000GCKEYCHAIN 3.5Te-SC $20.00
Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain (Wing Logo) 000GCKEYCHWING 3.5Te-SC $22.94
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 20" RH AMGO09AP020 3.5Te-SC $35.43
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 26" LH AMGO09AP026 3.5Te-SC $41.03

G902



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY G90

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Touch Up Paint Pens

Part

Accessory Group (EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) Nk @ - Trim1 Trim 2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Touch Up Paint Pens Hallasan Green (MDY) 000GCPENMDY 3.5Te-SC $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Makalu Gray Matte (MPE) O00GCPENMPE 3.5Te-SC $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Verbier White (NA3) O00GCPENNA3 3.5Te-SC $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Makalu Gray (NCM) O00GCPENNCM 3.5Te-SC $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Capri Blue (NRB) OO0OGCPENNRB 3.5Te-SC $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Vik Black (PH3) OOOGCPENPH3 3.5Te-SC $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Savile Silver (SSS) O00GCPENSSS 3.5Te-SC $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Tasman Blue (URA) O00GCPENURA 3.5Te-SC $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Uyuni White (UYH) 000GCPENUYH 3.5Te-SC $15.00
Exterior: Wheels & Accessories

Accessory Group (EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) Ef;rt\ber o - Trim 1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Wheels & Accessories Wheel Lock Bolts 000AMB82735 3.5Te-SC $101.85
Wheels & Accessories Genesis Wheel Storage Bags (Pack of 4) 77495ADEOO 3.5Te-SC $94.08
Wheels & Accessories TPMS Kit CUF40AK100 3.5Te-SC $231.92

G902



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY GV60

GV60



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY GV60

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Floor Protection

Part

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN) Niiibar ) o Trim1 Trim2 Trim3 Trim4 MSRP
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats (Gray) CUH14ABOOOLGR Advanced Performance $117.95
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats (Black) CUH14ABOOONNB Advanced Performance $117.95
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats (Blue) CUH14ABO0ONVZ Advanced Performance $117.95
Floor Protection Premium All Weather Floor Liners - Front CUH17AP001 Advanced Performance $339.69
Floor Protection Premium All Weather Floor Liner - Rear CUH17AP100 Advanced Performance $229.92
Interior: Cargo Compartment

Accessory Group (EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN) E,f,;:ber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim3 Trim4 MSRP
Cargo Compartment Foldout Rear Bumper Protector 001GCFOLDOUT Advanced Performance $67.00
Cargo Compartment Roadside Assistance Kit B1F72AH000 Advanced Performance $110.00
Cargo Compartment Premium Cargo Tray CUH12AP000 Advanced Performance $306.62
Cargo Compartment Trunk Cargo Box T4HOOABAOOCA Advanced Performance $295.03
Interior: Comfort & Convenience

Accessory Group (EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN) E,ﬂ:;ber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim3 Trim4 MSRP
Comfort & Convenience Window Tinting O00AMTINTING Advanced Performance $550.00
Comfort & Convenience Rear Seat Cover O00GCCOVER Advanced Performance $120.00
Comfort & Convenience Coat Hanger 000GCHANGER Advanced Performance $115.00
Comfort & Convenience Multimedia Device Holder O00GCMEDIA Advanced Performance $115.00
Comfort & Convenience Premium Charcoal Cabin Air Filter L1C79AC100 Advanced Performance $29.95

GVé01



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY GV60

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Miscellaneous

Part

Accessory Group (EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN) Niiibsr @) o Trim1 Trim2 Trim3 Trim4 MSRP
Miscellaneous Genesis Plate Frame (Black) O0O0GCFRAMEBLK Advanced Performance $79.00
Miscellaneous Genesis Plate Frame (Chrome) OOOGCFRAMECRM Advanced Performance $76.45
Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain OO0OGCKEYCHAIN Advanced Performance $20.00
Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain (Wing Logo) OO0OGCKEYCHWING Advanced Performance $22.94
Miscellaneous Genesis Charging Cable Case 77639ADES0 Advanced Performance $67.03
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 18" RH AMHO09AP018B Advanced Performance $36.66
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 26" LH AMHO9AP026B Advanced Performance $39.80
Exterior: Mouldings & Protection

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN) E,ﬂ:;ber o - Trim1 Trim 2 Trim3 Trim4 MSRP
Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Front CUF46ACAQOCA Advanced Performance $52.94
Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Rear CUF46ACFO0CA Advanced Performance $52.94

GV602



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY GV60

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Touch Up Paint Pens

Accessory Group (EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) Eli:;ber o - Trim 1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP
Touch Up Paint Pens Barossa Burgundy (BJK) OO0OGCPENBJK Advanced $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Atacama Copper Matte (CPM) O00OGCPENCPM Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Atacama Copper (CPR) OOOGCPENCPR Advanced Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Sao Paulo Lime (ELM) O0O0GCPENELM Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Hanauma Mint (EMT) OOOGCPENEMT Advanced Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Matterhorn White Matte (FT7) OOOGCPENFT7 Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Cardiff Green (HT7) OOOGCPENHT7 Advanced $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Himalayan Grey (N5M) OOOGCPENN5M Advanced Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Vik Black (PH3) OOOGCPENPH3 Advanced Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Mauna Red (RJK) OO00OGCPENRJK Advanced Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Adriatic Blue (RY5) OOOGCPENRY5 Advanced Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Savile Silver (SSS) OOOGCPENSSS Advanced Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Melborne Grey (ST7) OOOGCPENST7 Performance $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Uyuni White (UYH) O0O0OGCPENUYH Advanced Performance $15.00

GVé603



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY GV60

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Wheels & Accessories

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN)

Wheels & Accessories Wheel Lock Bolt

Wheels & Accessories Genesis Wheel Storage Bags (Pack of 4)

Wheels & Accessories TPMS Kit

Exterior: Cross Rails & Accessories

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN)

Cross Rails & Accessories Roof Cargo Basket

Cross Rails & Accessories Kayak Carrier

Cross Rails & Accessories Cargo Box - 300L

Cross Rails & Accessories Cargo Box - 500L

Cross Rails & Accessories CargoBox - 510L

Cross Rails & Accessories Upright Bike Carrier Fork Mounted Front Wheel
Cross Rails & Accessories Upright Bike Carrier

Cross Rails & Accessories Slide Out Ski/Snowboard Carrier
Cross Rails & Accessories Ski/Snowboard Carrier

Cross Rails & Accessories Paddle Board Carrier

Cross Rails & Accessories Canoe Carrier

Cross Rails & Accessories Paddle Board/Kayak Carrier
Cross Rails & Accessories 6.5' Bag Awning

Cross Rails & Accessories Cross Rails

GV604

El?jl;rt\ber o - Trim 1 Trim 2 Trim3 Trim4 MSRP

000AMB82735 Advanced Performance $101.85
77495ADEOO Advanced Performance $94.08

CUF40AK100 Advanced Performance $231.92
Zil;rtlber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim3 Trim4 MSRP

00AMO000859 Advanced Performance $744.97
00AMO000896 Advanced Performance $423.60
00AMO006356 Advanced Performance $1,195.38
00AMO006358 Advanced Performance $1,280.12
00AMO007018 Advanced Performance $684.38
00AM564005 Advanced Performance $391.31
00AM598004 Advanced Performance $419.60
00AM732501 Advanced Performance $765.56
00AM732615 Advanced Performance $584.33
00AM81001 Advanced Performance $632.10
00AM819001 Advanced Performance $258.02
00AM890000 Advanced Performance $550.00
00AM901086 Advanced Performance $733.62
CUF21ACO000CA Advanced Performance $661.47



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY GV70

GV70



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY GV70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Floor Protection

Accessory Group(EN) © s ccessory Description (EN) S Trim 1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim4 Trim 5 MSRP

Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats Black ARH14AP000 25TAdvanced 2.5TAdvancedP... 2.5T Prestige 3.5T Sport 3.5TSportPlus  $124.85
Floor Protection Premium All Weather Floor Liners - Front ARH17AP000 25T Advanced 25T AdvancedP... 2.5T Prestige 3.5T Sport 3.5TSportPlus  $275.95
Floor Protection Premium All Weather Floor Liner - Rear ARH17AP 100 25TAdvanced 25TAdvancedP... 2.5T Prestige 3.5T Sport 3.5TSport Plus  $206.21

Interior: Cargo Compartment

Afcessory SR Accessory Description (EN) Zfl::lber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim3 Trim4 Trim5 MSRP
Cargo Compartment Foldout Rear Bumper Protector 001GCFOLDOUT 25T Advanced 25T AdvancedP... 2.5T Prestige 3.5T Sport 3.5TSportPlus  $67.00
Cargo Compartment Premium Cargo Tray ARH12AP000 25T Advanced 25T AdvancedP... 2.5T Prestige 3.5T Sport 3.5TSportPlus  $284.36
Cargo Compartment Roadside Assistance Kit B1F72AH000 25T Advanced 25TAdvancedP... 2.5T Prestige 3.5T Sport 3.5TSport Plus  $110.00
Cargo Compartment Trunk Cargo Box T4HOOABAOOCA 25T Advanced 25T AdvancedP... 2.5T Prestige 3.5T Sport 3.5TSportPlus  $295.03

Gv701



Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY GV70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Comfort & Convenience

Accessory Group (EN) @

v

Accessory Description (EN)

Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Element

Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Element
Comfort & Convenience Premium SmartCharge Standalone
Comfort & Convenience Premium SmartCharge Upgrade
Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Cord Set
Comfort & Convenience Window Tinting
Comfort & Convenience Rear Seat Cover
Comfort & Convenience Coat Hanger
Comfort & Convenience Multimedia Device Holder

Comfort & Convenience Premium Charcoal Cabin Air Filter

Exterior: Body & Style

Accessory Group (EN) @

v

Accessory Description (EN)

Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame Black

Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame Chrome

Exterior: Miscellaneous

Accessory Group (EN) @

v

Accessory Description (EN)

Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain

Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain (Wing Logo)
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 18" RH

Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 26" LH

GV702

Part
Number @ 4

000AM410853
000AM410855
000AM452034
000AM452035
000AM463913
OOOAMTINTING
000GCCOVER
O00GCHANGER
OO00GCMEDIA

T6C79AC100

Part
Number @ +

O00GCFRAMEBLK

O00GCFRAMECRM

Part
Number @ -+

O00GCKEYCHAIN

O00GCKEYCHWING

AMGO09AP018

AMGO09AP026

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim 2

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

Trim2

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

Trim 2

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

Trim3

2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

Trim3

2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

Trim 3

2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

Trim4

3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim4

3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim4

3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim5

3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

Trim5

3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

Trim5

3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

MSRP

$136.15
$136.15
$416.72
$362.38
$95.51

$550.00
$120.00
$115.00
$115.00

$30.00

MSRP

$79.00

$76.45

MSRP

$20.00
$22.94
$33.37

$41.03



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY GV70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Mouldings & Protection

Accessory Group (EN) @

v

Accessory Description (EN)

Mouldings & Protection Door Pocket Clear Film

Mouldings & Protection Side Steps
Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Front
Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Rear

Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Rear

Exterior: Touch Up Paint Pens

Accessory Group (EN) @

v

Accessory Description (EN)

Touch Up Paint Pens Barossa Burgundy (BJK)

Touch Up Paint Pens Barossa Burgundy Matte (BJM)

Touch Up Paint Pens Matterhorn White Matte (FT7)

Touch Up Paint Pens Cardiff Green (HT7)

Touch Up Paint Pens Himalayan Grey (N5M)

Touch Up Paint Pens Vik Black (PH3)

Touch Up Paint Pens Brunswick Green Matte (PN7)

Touch Up Paint Pens Mauna Red (RJK)

Touch Up Paint Pens Adriatic Blue (RY5)

Touch Up Paint Pens Savile Silver (SSS)
Touch Up Paint Pens Melbourne Gray Matte (ST7)

Touch Up Paint Pens Uyuni White (UYH)

GV703

Part
Number @ -+

99272ADEOO

ARF37AB100

ARF46ACA10

ARF46ACF10

ARF46ACG10

Part
Number @ -+

O00GCPENBJK

OO00GCPENBJM

OOOGCPENFT7

OO00GCPENHT7

OO00OGCPENN5M

OOOGCPENPH3

OO00OGCPENPN7

OO0OGCPENRJK

OO0O0OGCPENRY5

OOOGCPENSSS

OO0OGCPENST7

OO00GCPENUYH

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim 2

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

Trim2

2.5T AdvancedP...

25T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

25T Advanced P...

25T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

25T Advanced P...

25T Advanced P...

Trim 3

2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

Trim3

2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

Trim4

3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim4

3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim5

3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

Trim5

3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

MSRP

$35.00
$1,060.00
$49.95
$49.95

$49.95

MSRP

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00



Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY GV70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Cross Rails & Accessories

Accessory Group (EN) @

v
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories

Cross Rails & Accessories

GV704

Accessory Description (EN)

Roof Cargo Basket

Kayak Carrier

Cargo Box - 300L

Cargo Box - 500L

CargoBox - 510L

2 Pack Locks

Upright Bike Carrier Fork Mounted Front Wheel
Upright Bike Carrier

Slide Out Ski/Snowboard Carrier
Ski/Snowboard Carrier

Paddle Board Carrier

Canoe Carrier

Paddle Board/Kayak Carrier

6.5' Bag Awning

Cross Rails

Part
Number @

00AMO000859

00AMO000896

00AMO006356

00AMO006358

00AMO007018

00AM450200

00AM564005

00AM598004

00AM732501

00AM732615

00AM81001

00AM819001

00AM890000

00AM901086

ARH21AP000

A

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim2

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

Trim3

2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

Trim4

3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim5

3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

MSRP

$744.97
$423.60
$1,195.38
$1,280.12
$684.38
$70.95
$391.31
$419.60
$765.56
$584.33
$632.10
$258.02
$550.00
$733.62

$878.89



Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY GV70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Trailer Hitch & Accessories

Accessory Group (EN) @

Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories

Trailer Hitch & Accessories

Accessory Description (EN)

17/8" Chrome Ball

2" Chrome Ball

7-way to 4-way adapter

4 Way Flat Tester

Thule Snug Tite Receiver Lock STL2
Hitch Adapter Ski/Snowboard Carrier
Hitch Mount Lightweight Bike Carrier (2 bikes)
Platform Bike Carrier (2 bikes)

Hitch Mount Bike Carrier (4 bikes)
Hitch Mount Bike Carrier (2 bikes)
Platform Bike Carrier (2 bikes) T2 PRO
Wiring Harness Kit 7 Pin

Trailer Hitch

Exterior: Wheels & Accessories

Accessory Group (EN) @

-
Wheels & Accessories
Wheels & Accessories

Wheels & Accessories

GV705

Accessory Description (EN)

Wheel Lock Bolt
Genesis Wheel Storage Bags (Pack of 4)

TPMS Kit

Part
Number @

000AM40002
000AM40004
000AM57241
000AM58261
OO0AMSTL2

00AM009033
00AMO009042
00AM009044
00AMO009056
00AM009058
00AM904450
ARF67AC600

ARHO3AP100

Part
Number @

000AMB82735
77495ADEOO

ARF40AK100

A

A

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim2

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

2.5T Advanced P...

Trim 2

2.5T AdvancedP...

25T Advanced P...

2.5T AdvancedP...

Trim3

2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

Trim3

2.5T Prestige
2.5T Prestige

2.5T Prestige

Trim4

3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim4

3.5T Sport
3.5T Sport

3.5T Sport

Trim5

3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

Trim5

3.5T Sport Plus
3.5T Sport Plus

3.5T Sport Plus

MSRP

$18.69
$19.97
$21.58
$43.19
$122.45
$543.89
$878.40
$940.85
$707.25
$618.51
$1,036.14
$196.65

$739.88

MSRP

$101.85
$94.08

$229.95



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY Electrified GV7/0

Electrified GV70



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY Electrified GV70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Floor Protection

Accessory Group (EN) @ Part

N Accessory Description (EN) Number @ - Trim1 Trim 2 Trim3 Trim4 Trim5 MSRP
Floor Protection Premium All Weather Floor Liners - Front ARH17AP001 Prestige $250.95
Floor Protection Premium All Weather Floor Liner - Rear ARH17AP101 Prestige $220.95
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats Black ITF14AHOOONNB Prestige $90.90
Floor Protection Carpet Floor Mats Ocean Wave Blue ITF14AHOO0OCW Prestige $90.90

Interior: Cargo Compartment

Afcess”y Group(EN) @ 5 cessory Description (EN) art 3 A Trim1 Trim2 Trim3 Trim4 Trim5 MSRP
Cargo Compartment Foldout Rear Bumper Protector 001GCFOLDOUT Prestige $67.00
Cargo Compartment Premium Cargo Tray ARH12AP000 Prestige $284.36
Cargo Compartment Roadside Assistance Kit B1F72AH000 Prestige $110.00
Cargo Compartment Trunk Cargo Box T4HOOABAOOCA Prestige $295.03

Electrified GV70 1



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY Electrified GV70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Comfort & Convenience

Accessory Group (EN) @ Part

N Accessory Description (EN) Number @ - Trim1 Trim 2 Trim3 Trim4 Trim5 MSRP
Comfort & Convenience Window Tinting OOOAMTINTING Prestige $550.00
Comfort & Convenience Rear Seat Cover 000GCCOVER Prestige $120.00
Comfort & Convenience Coat Hanger 000GCHANGER Prestige $115.00
Comfort & Convenience Multimedia Device Holder 000GCMEDIA Prestige $115.00
Comfort & Convenience Premium Charcoal Cabin Air Filter T6C79AC100 Prestige $30.00
Exterior: Body & Style

Part
Accessory Group(EN) @ s ccessory Description (EN) Number @ Trim 1 Trim 2 Trim 3 Trim4 Trim 5 MSRP
Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame Black 000GCFRAMEBLK Prestige $79.00
Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame Chrome 000GCFRAMECRM Prestige $76.45
Exterior: Miscellaneous

Part
Afcessory Group (EN) © Accessory Description (EN) N?J';nber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim3 Trim4 Trim5 MSRP
Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain 000GCKEYCHAIN Prestige $20.00
Miscellaneous Genesis Keychain (Wing Logo) 000GCKEYCHWING Prestige $22.94
Miscellaneous Genesis Charging Cable Case 77639ADEY0 Prestige $67.03
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 18" RH AMGO09AP018 Prestige $33.37
Miscellaneous Premium Beam Blade - 26" LH AMGO9AP026 Prestige $41.03

Electrified GV70 2



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY Electrified GV70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Mouldings & Protection

Accessory Group(EN) @ A ccessory Description (EN) N er @ - Trim 1 Trim 2 Trim 3 Trim4 Trim5 MSRP
Mouldings & Protection Door Pocket Clear Film 99272ADEOO Prestige $35.00
Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Front ARF46ACA10 Prestige $49.95
Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Rear DSF46AKF10CA Prestige $49.95

Exterior: Touch Up Paint Pens

A::cessory Group(EN) @ Accessory Description (EN) Elil:lbel’ o - Trim 1 Trim 2 Trim 3 Trim4 Trim5 MSRP
Touch Up Paint Pens Matterhorn White Matte (FT7) O00GCPENFT7 Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Makalu Gray Matte (MPE) 0O00GCPENMPE Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Makalu Gray (NCM) 000GCPENNCM Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Capri Blue (NRB) O00GCPENNRB Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Vik Black (PH3) OO0OGCPENPH3 Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Mauna Red (RJK) 000GCPENRJK Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Savile Silver (SSS) O00GCPENSSS Prestige $15.00
Touch Up Paint Pens Uyuni White (UYH) 0O00GCPENUYH Prestige $15.00
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Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY Electrified GV70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Cross Rails & Accessories

Accessory Group (EN) @

v
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories

Cross Rails & Accessories

Electrified GV704

Accessory Description (EN)

Roof Cargo Basket

Kayak Carrier

Cargo Box - 300L

Cargo Box - 500L

CargoBox - 510L

2 Pack Locks

Upright Bike Carrier

Slide Out Ski/Snowboard Carrier
Ski/Snowboard Carrier
Paddle Board Carrier
Paddle Board/Kayak Carrier
6.5' Bag Awning

Cross Rails

Part
Number @

00AMO000859
00AMO000896
00AMO006356
00AMO006358
00AMO007018
00AM450200
00AM598004
00AM732501
00AM732615
00AM81001

00AM890000
00AM901086

ARH21AP000

A

Trim1

Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige

Prestige

Trim2

Trim3

Trim4

Trim5

MSRP

$744.97
$423.60
$1,195.38
$1,280.12
$684.38
$70.95
$419.60
$765.56
$584.33
$632.10
$550.00
$733.62

$878.89



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY Electrified GV70

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Trailer Hitch & Accessories

A::cessory ereman) O Accessory Description (EN) Elz::\ber o - Trim1 Trim 2 Trim3 Trim4 Trim5 MSRP

Trailer Hitch & Accessories 17/8" Chrome Ball 000AM40002 Prestige $18.69

Trailer Hitch & Accessories 2" Chrome Ball 000AM40004 Prestige $19.97

Trailer Hitch & Accessories Thule Snug Tite Receiver Lock STL2 O00AMSTL2 Prestige $122.45
Trailer Hitch & Accessories Hitch Adapter Ski/Snowboard Carrier 00AMO009033 Prestige $543.89
Trailer Hitch & Accessories Hitch Mount Lightweight Bike Carrier (2 bikes) 00AM009042 Prestige $878.40
Trailer Hitch & Accessories Platform Bike Carrier (2 bikes) 00AMO009044 Prestige $940.85
Trailer Hitch & Accessories Hitch Mount Bike Carrier (4 bikes) 00AMO009056 Prestige $707.25
Trailer Hitch & Accessories Hitch Mount Bike Carrier (2 bikes) 00AMO009058 Prestige $618.51
Trailer Hitch & Accessories Trailer Hitch ARHO3AP200 Prestige $832.28

Exterior: Wheels & Accessories

Ai:cessory Graup(EN} © Accessory Description (EN) IF\’l?J:rther o - Trim1 Trim 2 Trim3 Trim4 Trim5 MSRP
Wheels & Accessories Wheel Lock Bolt 000AM82735 Prestige $101.85
Wheels & Accessories Genesis Wheel Storage Bags (Pack of 4) 77495ADEOO Prestige $94.08
Wheels & Accessories TPMS Kit DSF40AK100 Prestige $221.42

Electrified GV705



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY GV80
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Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY GV80

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Floor Protection

Accessory Group (EN) @

Floor Protection
Floor Protection
Floor Protection
Floor Protection
Floor Protection
Floor Protection
Floor Protection
Floor Protection
Floor Protection
Floor Protection

Floor Protection

Accessory Description (EN)

Carpet Floor Mats Black - 7 passenger

Carpet Floor Mats Chestnut Brown - 7 passenger

Carpet Floor Mats Ultramarine Blue - 7 passenger

Carpet Floor Mats Urban Brown - 7 passenger

Carpet Floor Mats Black - 5 passenger

Carpet Floor Mats Chestnut Brown - 5 passenger

Carpet Floor Mats Ultramarine Blue - 5 passenger

Carpet Floor Mats Urban Ground - 5 passenger

Premium All Weather Floor Liners - Front

Premium All Weather Floor Liners - 2nd & 3rd Row 7 passenger

Premium All Weather Floor Liners - 2nd Row 5 passenger

Interior: Cargo Compartment

Accessory Group (EN) @

Cargo Compartment
Cargo Compartment
Cargo Compartment
Cargo Compartment
Cargo Compartment

Cargo Compartment

Gv8o1

Accessory Description (EN)

Foldout Rear Bumper Protector

Cargo Net - Envelope Style

Roadside Assistance Kit

Trunk Cargo Box

Premium Folding Cargo Tray (7 passenger)

Premium Cargo Tray (5 passenger)

Part
Number @ -+

T6F14AHOOONNB
T6F14AHO0INBD
T6F14AHO01UBL
T6F14AHOO01URB
T6F14AH100NNB
T6F14AH10INBD
T6F14AH101UBL
T6F14AH101URB
T6H17AP000

T6H17AP100

T6H17AP200

Part
Number @ -+

001GCFOLDOUT
AMCARGONET
B1F72AH000
T4HOOABAOOCA
T6H12AP000

T6H12AP 100

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim 2

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

Trim 2

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

Trim3

3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige

3.5T Prestige

Trim3

3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige

3.5T Prestige

Trim4

Trim4

MSRP

$220.00
$570.95
$570.95
$570.95
$198.17
$98.21
$98.21
$98.21
$261.08
$394.56

$238.08

MSRP

$67.00
$27.95
$110.00
$295.03
$309.21

$290.87



Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY GV80

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Interior: Comfort & Convenience

A::cessory EaeLpladl @ Accessory Description (EN) Elii;;ber o - Trim1 Trim2 Trim 3 Trim4 MSRP

Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Element 000AM410852 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $136.15
Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Element 000AM410853 2.5T Advanced $136.15
Comfort & Convenience Premium SmartCharge Standalone 000AM452034 2.5T Advanced 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $416.72
Comfort & Convenience Premium SmartCharge Upgrade 000AM452035 2.5T Advanced 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $362.38
Comfort & Convenience Premium Block Heater - Cord Set 000AM463913 2.5T Advanced 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $95.51
Comfort & Convenience Window Tinting OOOAMTINTING 2.5T Advanced 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $550.00
Comfort & Convenience Rear Seat Cover 0O00GCCOVER 2.5T Advanced 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $120.00
Comfort & Convenience Coat Hanger O00GCHANGER 2.5T Advanced 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $115.00
Comfort & Convenience Multimedia Device Holder 0OO00GCMEDIA 2.5T Advanced 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $115.00
Comfort & Convenience Premium Charcoal Cabin Air Filter T6C79AC100 2.5T Advanced 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $30.00
Exterior: Body & Style

Accessory Group(EN) @ ~  Accessory Description (EN) Elz:lber o - Trim 1 Trim 2 Trim3 Trim4 MSRP

Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame Black 000GCFRAMEBLK 2.5T Advanced 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $79.00

Body & Style Genesis Plate Frame Chrome 000GCFRAMECRM 2.5T Advanced 3.5T Advanced 3.5T Prestige $76.45

GV802



Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY GV80

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Cross Rails & Accessories

Accessory Group (EN) @

v
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories
Cross Rails & Accessories

Cross Rails & Accessories

Accessory Description (EN)

Roof Cargo Basket

Kayak Carrier

Cargo Box - 300L

Cargo Box - 500L

CargoBox - 510L

2 Pack Locks

Upright Bike Carrier Fork Mounted Front Wheel
Upright Bike Carrier

Slide Out Ski/Snowboard Carrier
Ski/Snowboard Carrier

Paddle Board Carrier

Canoe Carrier

Paddle Board/Kayak Carrier

6.5' Bag Awning

Cross Rails

Exterior: Miscellaneous

Accessory Group (EN) @

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

GV803

Accessory Description (EN)

Genesis Keychain
Genesis Keychain (Wing Logo)
Premium Beam Blade - 18" RH

Premium Beam Blade - 26" LH

Part
Number @ -+

00AMO000859
00AMO000896
00AMO006356
00AMO006358
00AMO007018
00AM450200
00AM564005
00AM598004
00AM732501
00AM732615
00AM81001

00AM819001
00AM890000
00AM901086

T6H21AP000

Part
Number @ -

OO00GCKEYCHAIN

O00GCKEYCHWING

AMGO09AP018

AMGO09AP026

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim 2

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

Trim 2

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

Trim3

3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige

3.5T Prestige

Trim3

3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige

3.5T Prestige

Trim4

Trim4

MSRP

$744.97
$423.60
$1,195.38
$1,280.12
$684.38
$70.95
$391.31
$419.60
$765.56
$584.33
$632.10
$258.02
$550.00
$733.62

$975.50

MSRP

$20.00
$22.94
$33.37

$41.03



Genesis Accessory Application Chart
23MY GV80

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Mouldings & Protection

Accessory Group (EN) @ Part

N Accessory Description (EN) Number @ 4
Mouldings & Protection Door Pocket Clear Film 99272ADEOO
Mouldings & Protection Rear Bumper Protector Clear Film T6272ADX00TR
Mouldings & Protection Side Steps T6F37AB100
Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Front T6F46ACAQ0
Mouldings & Protection Mud Guard Kit - Rear T6F46ACFO0
Exterior: Touch Up Paint Pens
Accessory Group(EN) @ ~ Accessory Description (EN) E]?,:]ber e -
Touch Up Paint Pens Matterhorn White Matte (FT7) O00GCPENFT7
Touch Up Paint Pens Cardiff Green (HT7) 000GCPENHT?7
Touch Up Paint Pens Himalayan Grey (N5M) 0O00GCPENN5M
Touch Up Paint Pens Vik Black (PH3) O00GCPENPH3
Touch Up Paint Pens Brunswick Green Matte (PN7) O00GCPENPN7
Touch Up Paint Pens Mauna Red (RJK) 000GCPENRJK
Touch Up Paint Pens Adriatic Blue (RY5) 0O00GCPENRYS5
Touch Up Paint Pens Savile Silver (SSS) O00GCPENSSS
Touch Up Paint Pens Melbourne Gray Matte (ST7) O00GCPENST7
Touch Up Paint Pens Uyuni White (UYH) 000GCPENUYH

GVv8o4

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim 2

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

Trim 2

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

Trim3

3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige

3.5T Prestige

Trim3

3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige

3.5T Prestige

Trim4

Trim4

MSRP

$35.00
$68.22
$930.00
$60.00

$60.00

MSRP

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00



Genesis Accessory Application Chart

23MY GV80

Please note that pricing information does notinclude installation time.

Exterior: Trailer Hitch & Accessories

Accessory Group (EN) @

Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories
Trailer Hitch & Accessories

Trailer Hitch & Accessories

Accessory Description (EN)

17/8" Chrome Ball

2" Chrome Ball

Thule Snug Tite Receiver Lock STL2

Hitch Adapter Ski/Snowboard Carrier

Hitch Mount Lightweight Bike Carrier (2 bikes)
Platform Bike Carrier (2 bikes)

Hitch Mount Bike Carrier (4 bikes)

Hitch Mount Bike Carrier (2 bikes)

Platform Bike Carrier (2 bikes) T2 PRO

Wiring Harness Kit 7 Pin

Trailer Hitch

Exterior: Wheels & Accessories

Accessory Group (EN) @

Wheels & Accessories
Wheels & Accessories

Wheels & Accessories

GV805

v

Accessory Description (EN)

Wheel Lock Bolt
Genesis Wheel Storage Bags (Pack of 4)

TPMS Kit

Part
Number @ -+

000AM40002
000AM40004
OO0AMSTL2

00AMO009033
00AMO009042
00AMO009044
00AMO009056
00AMO009058
00AM904450
T6F67AC200

T6HO3AP 100

Part
Number @ -+

000AM82735
77495ADEQOO

T1F40AK100

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim1

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

2.5T Advanced

Trim 2

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

Trim 2

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

3.5T Advanced

Trim3

3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige
3.5T Prestige

3.5T Prestige

Trim3

3.5T Prestige

3.5T Prestige

3.5T Prestige

Trim4

Trim4

MSRP

$18.69

$19.97
$12245
$543.89
$878.40
$940.85
$707.25
$618.51

$1,036.14

$403.13

$523.77

MSRP

$101.85
$94.08

$231.95
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